MEMMNTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE 'Il'(II:E " HOME TEAM "X AWAY TEAM "2 x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |4420| BUL |15:00| 1.43 |SLAVIA SOFIA 11| 4.10 | HEBAR PAZARDZH..|16| 7.10 [1.09|1.18| 2.55 | 1.72 | 2.05(2.23 | 1.56

2139 PoLC | 16:00| 8.00 | GKS OLIMPIA GRU.. 5.00 | JAGIELLONIA 1.33 (2.85/1.13| 1.07 | 2.23 | 1.61|1.90 | 1.77
0-2/s|4435| GREC |17:00| 2.82 | GSS PANIONIOS 3.25 | PANSERRAIKOS 2.40 (1.50|1.29| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.25|1.93 | 1.75
s |4439| S.ARAB [ 17:10| 1.85 | DAMAC 11| 3.70 | AL FAYHA 17| 3.70 (1.24|1.24| 1.83 [ 1.88 | 1.85|1.73 | 1.95
S |4440| S.ARAB | 17:15 | 2.82 | AL WEHDA 16| 3.35 | AL-OKHDOOD CLUB|15| 2.33 (1.53/1.28| 1.40 | 1.91 | 1.83|1.64 | 2.08

s |4441| BUL [17:30| 1.40 | BOTEV PLOVDIV 2| 4.30 [ KRUMOVGRAD 10, 7.70 | 1.08 1.17 | 2.55  1.66 | 2.13|2.38 | 1.49

S |4449| UKR [18:00| 1.18 | SHAKHTAR DONET..|3| 6.50 | VORSKLA POLTAVA [11/13.00(1.04 | 1.08 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 1.53|2.18 | 1.58

s |4450| CzE |18:30( 4.70 | BANIK OSTRAVA 4| 3.75 | SLAVIA PRAGUE 1| 1.66 |2.05|1.23 | 1.17 ( 1.92 | 1.82|1.77 | 1.90

s |4451| CzZE |18:30| 2.27 | MLADA BOLESLAV |g| 3.45 |SLOVAN LIBEREC |11] 2.87 [1.37|1.26| 1.54 | 2.02 | 1.74(1.58 | 2.18

2138 POLC |19:00| 6.50 | LKS LODZ 4.50 |LEGIA WARSZAWA 142 |2.48|1.16|1.10 | 2.12 | 1.67|1.84 | 1.83

S | 4453 | S.ARAB | 19:00| 1.38 | AL SHABAB (KSA) |5/ 4.60 |AL FATEH 18 7.10 |1.09|1.15| 2.60 | 2.05 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.75

2-1/s (4454 | GREC |[19:30| 1.09 | ASTERAS TRIPOLIS 8.30 | APS ZAKYNTHOS 23.00/1.01|1.04| 5.30 | 2.55 |1.48| - -

s |4455| NOPO [19:30| 2.90 | MOSS 3.35 [HAUGESUND 2.30 |1.53|1.28| 1.36 | 1.78 | 1.97|1.74 | 1.94

s |4457| ISR [19:45| 1.74 | MACCABI BNEY REL..|5| 3.45 | IRONI TIBERIAS 12| 470 |1.17 1.26 | 1.94 ( 1.73 | 2.03|1.90 | 1.77

s |4458| SPAC |20:00(19.00| CACERENO 8.60 | ATLETICO MADRID 1.10 |5.10|1.04 | 1.01 | 2.95 | 1.37|2.27 | 1.54
S |4459| SPAC [20:00| 6.00 | CEUTA 4.00 | OSASUNA 1.50 |2.33|1.20| 1.11 | 1.77 | 1.98 | 2.08 | 1.64
s |4460| SPAC |20:00| 7.70 | ORIHUELA CF 4.20 | GETAFE 141 12.52|1.18| 1.08 | 1.64 | 2.17|2.43 | 1.47

s |4461| ISR [20:00| 1.17 [ MACCABI TEL AVIV 6.70 (HAPOEL HADERA  |14/13.50]1.03 | 1.07 | 3.95 | 2.48 | 1.50|2.15|1.60

iy

S |4465| SPAC |21:00| 2.00 [ BARAKALDO 3.25 [RACING DE FERROL 3.65 (1.25/1.29| 1.68 | 1.56 | 2.33|2.03 | 1.67
s |4466| SPAC |21:00| 1.97 | FC ANDORRA 3.30 | CARTAGENA 3.70 (1.24|1.28| 1.71 | 1.56 | 2.33(2.05 | 1.66
s |4467| SPAC |21:00( 3.40 | MARBELLA 3.05 |BURGOS 2.18 [1.581.32| 1.28 | 1.53 | 2.40|2.02 | 1.68
s |4468| SPAC |21:00| 3.35 | PONFERRADINA 3.15 | CASTELLON 2.15 [1.611.30| 1.28 | 1.60 | 2.25(1.94 | 1.74

s |4469| ITA3 |21:00| 1.77 |CITTA DI CAMPOB.. |9/ 3.30 | MILAN FUTURO 19 4.70 11.171.27| 1.91| 1.58 | 2.28|2.08 | 1.64

s |4470| swic |21:00| 2.18 [ AARAU 3.55 [ ETOILE CAROUGE 2.95 |1.35(1.25| 1.58 | 2.05 | 1.72]1.60 | 2.15
s |4471| czE |[21:00| 1.35 | VIKTORIA PLZEN 2| 4.70 | TEPLICE 13| 7.70 | 1.08 | 1.15| 2.70 | 2.08 | 1.70( 1.95 | 1.73
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



MEMMNTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL
NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |4472| HUN |21:00( 5.10 | DEBRECENI 11| 4.00 | FERENCVAROSI 2| 1.57 [2.171.20| 1.15| 2.13 | 1.66 | 1.68 | 2.02
s |0400| ENG |21:30| 2.32 |FULHAM 10 3.60 |BRIGHTON 4| 2.85 |1.42|1.29| 1.58 | 2.25 | 1.65|1.54 | 2.42
s |4476| BELC |21:30| 1.57 | ANDERLECHT 4.30 | WESTERLO 4.70 [1.16|1.18| 2.18 | 2.62 | 1.45(1.50 | 2.35
s |4477| swiC |21:30| 4.60 | BELLINZONA 3.90 |ST. GALLEN 1.65 (2.03 /1.21| 1.17 | 2.07 | 1.71]1.71 | 1.98
s |4478| swiC |21:30| 4.20 | WINTERTHUR 3.80 | LAUSANNE-SPORT 1.72 ({1.95/1.22| 1.20 | 2.15 | 1.65| 1.62 | 2.12
s |4480| SPAC |22:00(14.00| CONQUENSE 6.00 | REAL SOCIEDAD 1.19 |3.70|1.09| 1.03 | 1.97 | 1.78|2.65 | 1.40
s |4481| SPAC |22:00( 9.80 | DEPORTIVA MINER..| | 5.30 | ALAVES 1.27 |3.15|1.12| 1.06 | 2.08 | 1.70|2.15 | 1.60
s |4482| SPAC |22:00[10.50|UE OLOT 5.10 | SEVILLA 1.27 |13.10|1.13| 1.05 | 1.97 | 1.782.28 | 1.53
s |4483| ITAC |22:00| 2.37 |LAZIO 3.20 | NAPOLI 2.87 11.38|1.29| 1.51 | 1.67 |2.12]|1.82|1.85
s |0399| ENG |22:15| 2.62 | BOURNEMOUTH 13( 3.80 | TOTTENHAM 7| 2.40 [1.55]1.27 | 1.48 | 2.85 | 1.43(1.38 | 2.97
s |[0501| POR |22:15| 7.70 | MOREIRENSE 8| 4.80 | SPORTING CP 11 1.35 12.72/1.14| 1.08 | 2.03 | 1.731.98 | 1.71
s |4486| BRA |01:00| 2.08 | ATHLETICO PARAN../14[ 3.25 | BRAGANTINO 18] 3.30 |1.29|1.28 | 1.64 | 1.81 | 1.93|1.72 | 1.97
s |4487| BRA |01:00| 1.35 | FLUMINENSE 16| 4.30 | CUIABA 19| 8.50 |1.07 |1.16| 2.70 | 1.67 | 2.12|2.47 | 1.46
s |4488| coL |o01:30| 1.50 | ATLETICO NACION.. 2| 3.75 |AD PASTO 3| 6.40 (1.10|1.21| 2.35 | 1.60 | 2.25(2.28 | 1.53
s |4489| BOL |02:00| 3.90 | JORGE WILSTERMA.. | 3.70 | BOLIVAR 1.77 (1.881.23| 1.22 | 2.05 | 1.72| 1.66 | 2.05
s |4490| coL |o03:30| 1.70 | MILLONARIOS 1| 3.25 | INDEPENDIENTES.. |4]| 5.30 [1.14|1.27 | 2.00 | 1.49 | 2.50(2.28 | 1.53
s |2877| MEXP |04:00| 2.67 | CF AMERICA 3.20 |CRUZ AZUL 2.48 (1.47 1.29| 1.44 | 1.70 | 2.08|1.80 | 1.87
NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMIMTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF

coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
4420( BUL |15:00(2.02 [SLAVIA SOFIA 11| 2.15 |[HEBAR PAZARDZ.. 16| 7.00 || 2.52 | 1.42 | 1.33 | 2.90 | 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.56 | 1.42 | 2.97 |30.00|| 3.10 | 7.10 {25.00| 2.60 |10.00100.0| 8.40 |55.00{70.00
2139| POLC |16:00| 7.00 | GKS OLIMPIA GR.. 2.48 |JAGIELLONIA 1.77 |/ 3.20 | 1.29|1.50 | 2.30| 1.13 | 5.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.40 |16.00(| 9.10 |50.00(52.00| 3.25 | 8.80 {100.0| 3.20 | 6.00 {17.50
4435| GREC |17:00( 3.50 |GSS PANIONIOS 1.94 | PANSERRAIKOS 3.15(|2.30|1.50| 1.29 | 3.20| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.62 | 1.48 | 3.30|37.00|| 4.80 |18.00(35.00| 2.37 | 8.40 |100.0| 4.40 |15.00{32.00
4439(S.ARAB|17:10| 2.55 [ DAMAC 11| 2.13 |AL FAYHA 17| 4.20 || 2.62 | 1.391.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.75 |23.00]| 3.85 {10.00/21.00| 2.77 | 7.70 {90.00| 5.80 23.00|32.00
4440(S.ARAB|17:15| 3.30 | AL WEHDA 16 2.13 |AL-OKHDOOD CL.. |15/ 2.90 || 2.65 | 1.38 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00|| 5.00 |16.00(25.00| 2.82 | 7.30 |80.00| 4.40 |13.0023.00
4441 BUL |17:30(2.00 [BOTEV PLOVDIV |2|2.13 |KRUMOVGRAD 10 7.50 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.31|3.05 | 1.07 | 8.50 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.05 |32.00]| 3.05 | 7.00 |27.00| 2.52 |10.50|100.0| 8.80 |65.00/80.00
4449 UKR [18:00( 1.58 [SHAKHTAR DONE..|3| 2.70 |VORSKLA POLTAV..[11/9.80 || 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.30 |14.00|| 3.00 | 5.00 (18.00| 3.50 |{10.50/100.0{12.50/90.00/80.00
4450 CZE |18:30(4.80 [BANIK OSTRAVA |4|2.20 |SLAVIA PRAGUE 1(2.25(|2.75|1.36| 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.67 |22.00|| 6.60 (30.00/37.00| 2.85 | 8.00 {95.00| 3.60 | 8.40 |20.00
4451 CZE |18:30(2.82 |[MLADA BOLESLAV |g| 2.18 |[SLOVAN LIBEREC |11/ 3.30||2.85|1.34|1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.60 |19.00|| 4.40 |12.50(21.00| 2.95 | 7.10 |70.00| 5.00 |16.0024.00
2138| POLC |19:00| 6.10 |LKS LODZ 2.38 |LEGIA WARSZAWA| [1.90|(3.05|1.31|1.46 |2.40|1.12|5.80|| 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.48 |17.50(| 8.00 |42.0045.00| 3.10 | 8.40 [95.00| 3.30 | 6.70 |18.00
4453 |S.ARAB|19:00( 1.92 AL SHABAB (KSA) |5|2.37 |AL FATEH 18/ 6.50 || 2.90 | 1.33 | 1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.55 (19.00]| 3.20 | 6.50 {19.00| 3.05 | 8.80 |100.0| 8.50 (47.00/52.00
4454| GREC |19:30( 1.42 [ASTERAS TRIPOLIS | | 2.95 |APS ZAKYNTHOS 15.00|| 3.55 | 1.24|1.60 | 2.10 | 1.16 | 4.70 - - 1.49 | 1.29 | 2.23 |12.50(| 2.75 | 4.20 |22.00| 3.65 {14.00{100.0{17.50/100.0/100.0
4455 NOPO |19:30( 3.40 |MOSS 2.05 |HAUGESUND 2.95(/2.52|1.42|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.90 |27.00|| 5.00 |17.00(30.00| 2.62 | 7.70 |95.00| 4.30 |13.50/25.00
4457 ISR |19:45|2.35 [MACCABI BNEY R.. 5| 2.10 |[IRONI TIBERIAS 12/ 5.00 || 2.52 | 1.42 | 1.34 | 2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.92 |27.00]| 3.55 | 9.10 |23.00| 2.62 | 8.40 |100.0| 6.40 |30.00/42.00
4458 SPAC |20:00{12.50|CACERENO 3.10 |ATLETICO MADRID| [1.43|/4.00|1.20|1.70 | 1.95|1.20 | 4.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.50 | 1.28 | 2.10 |{10.00|{16.00/100.0/95.00| 4.10 |11.50/100.0| 3.00 | 4.30 |17.50
4459| SPAC |20:00(6.10 |CEUTA 2.15 |OSASUNA 2.05||/2.571.40(1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.56 | 1.41 | 2.90 |27.00|| 7.60 |45.00(55.00| 2.62 | 9.20 |100.0| 3.25 | 7.60 23.00
4460 SPAC |20:00| 7.50 |ORIHUELA CF 2.12 |GETAFE 1.98|/2.43/1.45|1.303.10|1.06 | 9.00 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.10 [35.00/| 8.80 |65.00/85.00| 2.47 |11.00{100.0| 3.05 | 7.10 {27.00
4461| ISR |20:00|1.57 |MACCABI TEL AVIV|1|2.75 |HAPOEL HADERA [14(10.00|| 3.45 | 1.25|1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.27 |13.00]| 3.00 | 4.80 |18.00| 3.60 |10.50({100.0{12.5090.00|80.00
4465| SPAC |21:00( 2.70 |[BARAKALDO 1.94 |RACING DE FERR.. 4.30(|2.30 | 1.50|1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 |10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.63 | 1.49 | 3.35 |40.00/| 3.85 {12.00(30.00| 2.30 | 8.80 {100.0| 5.50 (25.00|42.00
4466 SPAC |21:00| 2.67 |[FC ANDORRA 1.94 | CARTAGENA 4.40((2.30|1.50(1.27 | 3.35] 1.05 {10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.63 | 1.49 | 3.35 |40.00(| 3.85 |12.00/30.00| 2.30 | 8.80 {100.0| 5.60 [27.00/45.00
4467 SPAC |21:00{ 4.00 | MARBELLA 1.91 |BURGOS 2.90||2.28|1.51|1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00|| 5.30 |23.00(42.00| 2.27 | 8.80 |100.0| 4.00 |13.0032.00
4468| SPAC |21:00( 3.90 |[PONFERRADINA 1.96 |CASTELLON 2.85(|2.35|1.48(1.29|3.20|1.06 |9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 |37.00(| 5.30 |22.00(37.00| 2.37 | 8.50 |100.0| 4.00 {12.50/30.00
4469| ITA3 |21:00| 2.45 [CITTA DI CAMPO.. |9| 1.98 | MILAN FUTURO 19| 5.20 (] 2.33 | 1.49|1.29|3.20| 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 [37.00]| 3.50 | 9.80 |27.00| 2.38 | 9.20 |100.0| 6.40 (35.00/52.00
4470 SWIC |21:00( 2.75 |[AARAU 2.20 |ETOILE CAROUGE 3.35|/12.90|1.33|1.44|2.47|1.11 |6.00 | 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00(| 4.40 {12.00(20.00| 2.95 | 7.10 |70.00| 5.10 {16.5024.00
4471 CZE |21:00( 1.85 [VIKTORIA PLZEN |2|2.40 |TEPLICE 13/ 6.80 (] 2.95 | 1.32|1.46 | 2.40|1.12 | 5.80 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.50 (18.00]| 3.20 | 6.20 {19.00| 3.10 | 9.00 |100.0| 8.80 (52.00/55.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

MEMIMTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2

4472 HUN |21:00( 5.00 [DEBRECENI 11| 2.33 |[FERENCVAROSI 2/2.07|/3.10|1.30|1.48 | 2.35|1.12 | 5.80 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.47 |17.00|| 7.00 |30.00|35.00| 3.15 | 7.70 |80.00| 3.55 | 7.60 (17.50
0400 ENG |21:30|2.77 |FULHAM 10 2.27 |BRIGHTON 4/3.20|/2.95|1.32|1.50 | 2.30|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.55 | 1.24 || 1.50 | 1.32 | 2.38 |15.50|| 4.40 |12.00{19.00| 3.15 | 6.80 |60.00| 5.00 |15.00]21.00
4476| BELC |21:30( 2.00 |[ANDERLECHT 2.52 |WESTERLO 4.60(| 3.65|1.23|1.62 | 2.07|1.17 | 4.50 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.51 | 1.30 | 2.20 (11.50/| 3.85 | 7.50 {14.00| 3.70 | 7.00 |55.00| 7.00 (25.00|27.00
4477| SWIC |21:30( 4.70 |BELLINZONA 2.27 |ST. GALLEN 2.18||2.95|1.32|1.45|2.43|1.11 |6.00 || 4.10 | 1.19|]| 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.55 |19.00|| 6.60 |27.00(32.00| 3.00 | 7.60 80.00| 3.65 | 8.30 |18.00
4478 SWIC |21:30( 4.40 | WINTERTHUR 2.30 |LAUSANNE-SPORT | |2.223.10|1.30|1.48|2.35|1.12 |5.80||3.90| 1.21 || 1.52 | 1.34 | 2.45 |16.50|| 6.30 |24.00(30.00| 3.15 | 7.30 |70.00| 3.80 | 8.60 {17.50
4480 SPAC |22:00{11.00|CONQUENSE 2.47 |REAL SOCIEDAD 1.62|/2.90|1.33|1.42 | 2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.62 |21.00(|13.00/100.0{100.0| 2.92 {12.50{100.0| 2.80 | 5.20 |24.00
4481| SPAC |22:00( 8.30 [DEPORTIVA MINE..| | 2.45 |ALAVES 1.71|/3.051.31|1.45 243 |1.11|6.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.50 (18.00{|10.50(70.00/70.00| 3.05 |10.00{100.0| 3.00 | 5.70 {20.00
4482| SPAC |22:00(8.70 |[UE OLOT 2.40 |SEVILLA 1.72]/2.90| 1.33 | 1.42 | 2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.62 |21.00(|10.50/80.00(80.00| 2.92 {10.50{100.0| 2.95 | 5.70 |22.00
4483| ITAC |22:00(3.05 [LAZIO 2.00 INAPOLI 3.451/2.38|1.47|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.05 |32.00|| 4.30 |14.00(27.00| 2.50 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.80 |17.50{32.00
0399| ENG |22:15]|2.90 |BOURNEMOUTH |13( 2.47 |TOTTENHAM 7|2.75(13.75|1.22 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.19 | 4.10 || 2.95 | 1.32 || 1.50 | 1.28 | 2.12 (10.00{| 5.10 {13.00(16.50| 3.80 | 6.30 |42.00| 4.80 {12.00/16.00
0501| POR |22:15]|7.00 | MOREIRENSE 8| 2.38 [SPORTING CP 1|1.86(|2.90|1.33(1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.55 |19.00|| 9.00 |52.00(57.00| 3.05 | 9.10 |100.0| 3.15 | 6.30 {19.00
4486 BRA |01:00 2.70 [ATHLETICO PARA.. |14 2.10 |BRAGANTINO 18/ 3.80 || 2.57 | 1.40| 1.36 | 2.75| 1.08 | 7.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00|| 4.10 {11.50/23.00| 2.70 | 7.70 {90.00| 5.30 |20.00|30.00
4487 BRA |01:00( 1.96 [FLUMINENSE 16 2.15 [CUIABA 19| 8.20 (| 2.43 | 1.45|1.32 | 2.95|1.07 | 8.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.05 (32.00]| 2.95 | 6.60 |27.00| 2.55 |11.00/100.0| 9.50 (75.00(90.00
4488 COL |01:30(2.17 |ATLETICO NACIO.. (2| 2.05 |AD PASTO 3|6.60(]2.33|1.49|1.30|3.10|1.06 | 9.00 || 6.00 | 1.11|]| 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.20 (37.00|| 3.15 | 7.80 (27.00| 2.43 [10.00/100.0| 8.00 |52.00/70.00
4489 BOL |02:00( 4.20 [JORGE WILSTERM..| | 2.23 |BOLIVAR 2.321/2.90|1.33|1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00| 1.20 || 1.53 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 6.00 |23.00(30.00| 2.97 | 7.40 |75.00| 3.85 | 9.20 {19.00
4490 COL |03:30(2.43 [MILLONARIOS 1| 1.94 |INDEPENDIENTE S.. 4| 5.80 || 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 (10.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.50 (47.00{| 3.35 | 9.50 (30.00| 2.27 {10.00/100.0| 7.00 |42.00/65.00
2877| MEXP |04:00| 3.25 |CF AMERICA 2.02 |CRUZ AZUL 3.15(|2.43|1.45|1.33|2.90|1.07 | 8.50|| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 |30.00|| 4.70 |16.00(30.00| 2.55 | 8.00 |100.0| 4.50 |15.0027.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MEMMNTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 04/12,10:19 | | PaGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
4420| BUL |15:00|SLAVIA SOFIA 11|HEBAR PAZARDZHIK [t - |1.29| - [1.78|1.40|1.88| - |3.75|335| - | - |45.00||2.13 | 3.85 |30.00| 5.70 [21.00|23.00(13.00|14.50 100.0
2139| POLC |16:00|GKS OLIMPIA GRUD..| |JAGIELLONIA - |142| - |188|138|162| - |282|240| - | - |17.50([14.00/17.50 95.00 7.70 |23.00|22.00| 1.88 | 4.00 |25.00
4435| GREC |17:00|GSS PANIONIOS PANSERRAIKOS - |127] - |180[143|202 - |420|380| - | - |50.00|| 4.80 | 6.20 40.00 4.60 |16.50|16.50| 4.10 | 5.60 |35.00
4439|S.ARAB|17:10 |DAMAC 1AL FAYHA 1 - [133] - 181138175 - |3.30|287| - | - [30.00||2.95 ] 4.80 [27.00| 5.60 |16.00|17.00| 6.40 | 8.50 |45.00
4440|S.ARAB|17:15 [AL WEHDA 16 AL-OKHDOOD CLUB |1l - |1.35| - [1.81|1.38|174| - |320|280| - | - |27.00||4.70 | 6.80 |35.00| 5.30 [14.50|14.50( 3.85 | 6.00 |30.00
4441| BUL |17:30(BOTEV PLOVDIV 2|KRUMOVGRAD 0 - [128] - |1.78|1.42|193| - |3.95|355| - | - [50.00||2.10|3.70 [32.00| 5.70 23.00|25.00|14.50|15.50|100.0
4449| UKR |18:00 [SHAKHTAR DONETSK 3|VORSKLA POLTAVA [11| - |1.47| - [1.93 139|158 - |267|225| - | - |14.50||1.60 | 3.75 |27.00| 9.70 [30.00|32.00(23.00|30.00 |100.0
4450| CZE |18:30(BANIK OSTRAVA  |4|SLAVIA PRAGUE 1| - |135| - [1.81]138|174| - |320|280| - | - |27.00||8.30 |10.50/55.00| 5.70 [17.50|16.50 2.52 | 4.50 |27.00
4451| CZE |18:30|MLADA BOLESLAV |s|SLOVAN LIBEREC || - |1.38| - [1.84|137|170| - |3.05 262| - | - |23.00|/3.70 | 5.80 |30.00| 5.50 [14.50|14.50| 4.70 | 7.00 |32.00
2138| POLC |19:00 [LKS LODZ LEGIA WARSZAWA - |140| - |1.85[138|1.65 - |292|252| - | - |20.00(11.5014.50 75.00 7.00 |21.00|20.00| 2.07 | 4.10 |25.00
4453 |S.ARAB|19:00 [AL SHABAB (KSA)  |s|AL FATEH 16 - [137] - |184|138|167| - |3.00/260| - | - [23.00||2.00]4.00 |25.00|7.00 21.0022.00|12.50|15.50|85.00
4454| GREC |19:30 [ASTERAS TRIPOLIS | |APS ZAKYNTHOS - |151| - |197[140|155| - |257|217| - | - |12.50|| 1.41 | 3.65 35.00{12.50|50.00|47.00|45.00|52.00|100.0
4455 | NOPO |19:30 (moOss HAUGESUND - |131] - |180[139|1.8 | - |355|310| - | - |37.00||4.80 | 6.70 37.00( 5.00 |15.50|15.00| 3.85 | 5.70 |32.00
4457| ISR |19:45|MACCABI BNEY REL. |s|IRONI TIBERIAS 12 - [131] - |180|1.40|1.87| - |3.65|320| - | - |42.00||2.70 | 4.60 [30.00| 5.00 15.50|17.00| 8.20 |10.00|57.00
4458| SPAC |20:00 CACERENO ATLETICO MADRID - |164| - |210[145|152| - |242|198| - | - |9.00|[35.0045.00 100.0{14.00|40.00|45.00| 1.42 | 3.80 |27.00
4459| SPAC |20:00 |CEUTA OSASUNA - |130| - |180[1.40|1.84 - |360[320| - | - |40.00([11.0012.50 80.00( 5.70 |21.00|20.00| 2.27 | 4.00 |27.00
4460| SPAC |20:00 |ORIHUELA CF GETAFE - |127] - |178|1.42|196 - |4.10|3.65| - | - |50.00(14.5015.50/100.0 5.60 |24.00|23.00| 2.12 | 3.70 |32.00
4461| ISR |20:00(MACCABITELAVIV |1|HAPOELHADERA |14 - |1.49| - [1.95 140|156 | - |262|220| - | - |[13.00|1.57 | 3.75 |27.00|10.00|32.00|32.00(24.00|30.00 | 100.0
4465| SPAC |21:00 |BARAKALDO RACING DE FERROL - |127] - |180[145|208 - |440|400| - | - |50.00||3.35 | 4.80 35.00| 4.50 |17.00|17.50| 6.50 | 7.70 |50.00
4466| SPAC |21:00 (FC ANDORRA CARTAGENA - |126| - |1.80[145|207 - |440|400| - | - |50.00||3.25 | 4.70 35.00 4.60 |17.00|17.50| 6.60 | 7.80 |52.00
4467| SPAC |21:00 [MARBELLA BURGOS - |127] - |180[145|213| - |460|410| - | - |50.00|| 6.00 | 7.40 |50.00 4.20 |16.00|16.00| 3.65 | 5.20 |35.00
4468| SPAC |21:00 |PONFERRADINA CASTELLON - |128] - |180[143|202 - |420[375| - | - |50.00||5.80 | 7.40 |47.00 4.50 |16.00|15.50| 3.55 | 5.20 |32.00
4469| ITA3 |21:00|CITTA DI CAMPOBA.. |s|MILAN FUTURO 1 - [127] - |1.80|1.44|205| - |430/385| - | - [50.00||2.80 | 4.40 [32.00| 4.60 16.50|18.00| 8.50 | 9.80 |65.00
4470| SWIC |21:00 [AARAU ETOILE CAROUGE - |138] - |184[138|168 - |3.00|260| - | - |22.00|3.55]5.70 27.005.70 |15.00|15.00| 4.80 | 7.20 |32.00
4471| CZE |21:00|VIKTORIA PLZEN  |2|TEPLICE 8 - [139] - | 184]138|166| - |297|255| - | - [21.00||1.943.95 [27.00| 7.10 |22.00|23.00|14.00|17.00|90.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MEMMNTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 04/12,10:19 | | PaGE2/2
CODE | LEAGUE | ri HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 2.3 z-:TT(.:.TsA - Gzﬁls (::5 46 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 111 | X1 z-1HAL)F(-T):ME1.-:(ULL:)TE u;)-z X-2 | 12
4472| HUN |21:00 |DEBRECENI 11| FERENCVAROSI 2| - |141| - |186|138 165 - |287|247| - | - |19.00|| 8.80 [12.00/57.00| 6.30 |17.00|16.50| 2.33 | 4.50 |24.00
0400| ENG |21:30 [FULHAM 10 BRIGHTON 4| - |147] - [192]141|168| - |290|247| - | - [19.00||3.65 | 6.00 |27.00| 5.80 |14.00|14.00| 4.50 | 7.00 |30.00
4476| BELC |21:30 [ANDERLECHT WESTERLO - |156| - |202[141|155| - |252|210| - | - |11.00|| 2.30 | 4.80 |22.00( 7.40 |16.50|17.00| 7.80 | 12.00|47.00
4477| SWIC |21:30 |BELLINZONA ST. GALLEN - |139] - |184[138|167| - |3.00|257| - | - |22.00||8.0010.50/52.006.10 |17.00|16.50| 2.50 | 4.60 |25.00
4478| SWIC |21:30 [WINTERTHUR LAUSANNE-SPORT - |142| - |187|138|164| - |287|245| - | - |19.00|| 7.20 |10.00 45.00( 6.10 |15.50|15.50| 2.62 | 4.80 |24.00
4480| SPAC |22:00(CONQUENSE REAL SOCIEDAD - (134 - |182|138|170| - |3.145|275| - | - [27.00//27.00/30.00100.0( 8.10 |35.00 35.00| 1.65 | 3.50 |32.00
4481| SPAC |22:00|DEPORTIVA MINERA | |ALAVES - |138] - |184[138|166 - |297|257| - | - |22.00(18.00/21.00/100.0( 7.70 |27.00|25.00| 1.78 | 3.75 |27.00
4482| SPAC |22:00 |UE oLOT SEVILLA - |135| - |182[138|171| - |3.45|275| - | - |27.00([19.00/22.00 100.0( 7.10 |27.00|25.00| 1.80 | 3.75 |30.00
4483| ITAC |22:00(LAZIO NAPOLI - /129 - |178[141|193| - |385|345| - | - |50.00||4.00 | 5.70 35.00 4.70 |15.50|15.50| 4.80 | 6.60 |37.00
0399| ENG |22:15|BOURNEMOUTH |13 TOTTENHAM 7| - |167| - |212|1.46 160 - |252|208| - | - |10.50||4.00 | 7.20 27.00| 6.80 |13.00|14.00| 3.70 | 6.80 |25.00
0501| POR |22:15MOREIRENSE s|SPORTING cP i| - |137] - |1.83|1.38|167| - |3.05/262| - | - |23.00//14.0017.0095.00| 7.10 |23.00|22.00 1.94 | 3.90 |25.00
4486| BRA |01:00 [ATHLETICO PARAN.. /14 BRAGANTINO W - 133 - |1.80 (138|181 - |3.40[3.00 - | - 35.00[|3.40 | 5.40 |30.00| 5.00 14.50 15.00| 5.60 | 7.70 |40.00
4487| BRA |01:00 |FLUMINENSE 16 CUIABA 19| - |128] - |178[141[192| - |390|350| - | - |50.00|2.00 | 3.60 32.00(5.80 |25.00|27.00|16.50|17.00|100.0
4488| COL |01:30 |ATLETICO NACIONAL|2|AD PASTO s| - |127] - |180|143]202| - |420(380| - | - |50.00||2.30]3.90 32.005.10 |20.00|22.00(12.00|13.00|95.00
4489| BOL |02:00 [JORGE WILSTERMA.. | |BOLIVAR - |138] - |184[138|168 - |3.00|260| - | - |22.00|6.70 | 9.20 45.00| 6.00 |16.00|16.00| 2.77 | 4.80 |25.00
4490| coL |03:30|MILLONARIOS 1|INDEPENDIENTE SA.. [4| - |1.26| - |1.81|1.48|222| - |480 440 - | - [50.00||2.67 | 4.20 [35.00| 4.40 18.00|20.00| 9.80 |11.00|80.00
2877| MEXP |04:00 |CF AMERICA CRUZ AZUL - |130| - |178|1.40|190 - |3.75|335| - | - |45.00|| 4.50 | 6.30 37.00 4.80 |15.00|15.00| 4.30 | 6.00 |35.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

NMEMIMTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 |

| PpaGE1/2

K.O.

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

COPE| LEAGTE| mime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 10 | 20 | 21 | 30 | 31 | 3-2] 00 | 11 | 2-2 | 3-3] 01 | 0-2 | 1.2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
4420| BUL [15:00 [sLAVIA sOFIA 11|HEBAR PAZARDZHIK |16 4.90 | 5.20 | 7.80 | 8.20 |13.00(37.00| 9.20 | 7.60 |23.00|120.0|14.00 |40.00 | 22.00 120.0100.0| 110.0|[ 2.95 | 2.42 | 4.60 |24.00(11.50 |15.50
2139| POLC [16:00 |GKS OLIMPIA GRUDZ..| [JAGIELLONIA 20.00|50.00 | 22.00|120.0 | 85.00 | 75.00|15.00 | 9.00 |19.00|95.00| 6.80 | 5.80 | 7.60 | 7.60 | 9.80 |25.00||16.00|13.50| 6.30 |18.00| 3.65 | 1.86
4435| GREC [17:00 |GSs PANIONIOS PANSERRAIKOS 7.00 [12.00| 9.80 |30.00 |25.00 |42.00| 8.00 | 5.60 |16.00|100.0| 6.40 | 9.80 | 9.00 |24.00|22.00|40.00(| 5.10 | 5.30 | 3.70 | 16.00| 4.50 | 4.50
4439 | S.ARAB [ 17:10 |DAMAC 1| AL FAYHA 17] 6.80 | 8.00 | 7.60 |15.00|14.00|25.00(11.00| 6.40 |14.00|70.00|10.00 | 18.00 | 11.00|50.00|30.00|37.00|| 4.30 | 2.90 | 4.60 |13.50| 7.70 | 6.20
4440 | S.ARAB [ 17:15 | AL WEHDA 16| AL-OKHDOOD CLUB |15] 9.20 |13.00| 9.40 |30.00|21.00|30.00|11.00| 5.80 |12.00|55.00| 8.40 [11.00| 8.40 |22.00 17.00|25.00|| 6.40 | 4.40 | 4.30 [11.00( 5.50 | 3.65
4441| BUL [17:30 [BOTEV PLOVDIV 2|KRUMOVGRAD 10| 4.60 | 4.90 | 8.00 | 7.80 |13.00|45.00 8.80 | 8.00 |27.00|120.0|14.00 | 45.00 | 24.00 | 120.0|120.0|120.0|| 2.77 | 2.45 | 4.60 |30.00(12.00 | 18.00
4449| UKR [18:00 [SHAKHTAR DONETSK |3|VORSKLA POLTAVA |11 6.80 | 5.20 | 8.40 | 6.00 | 9.80 |32.00(19.00|12.00 30.00|120.0|27.00|95.00|35.00|120.0| 120.0|120.0| 3.35 | 1.61 | 8.00 |27.00|25.00|25.00
4450| czE |[18:30 [BANIK OSTRAVA 4|SLAVIA PRAGUE 1(12.00|25.00 | 14.00 | 75.00| 42.00 | 47.00|11.00| 6.40 | 14.00|75.00| 6.60 | 7.00 | 7.40 |12.00(12.00|25.00|| 9.50 | 8.00 | 4.60 | 14.00| 4.00 | 2.55
4451| CZE |[18:30 |MLADA BOLESLAV  |s[SLOVAN LIBEREC  |11| 8.80 [11.00| 8.20 |21.00|16.00|24.00(13.00| 6.00 | 11.00|47.00|10.00|14.00| 9.40 |30.00|21.00|27.00(| 5.70 | 3.40 | 4.60 [10.50| 6.80 | 4.30
2138| poLc |19:00 [LKS LODZ LEGIA WARSZAWA 17.00|37.00 | 18.00| 120.0| 65.00| 60.00|14.00| 8.00 |17.00|85.00( 6.80 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 8.60 |10.00|24.00||13.00|11.00( 5.70 |16.00( 3.75 | 2.05
4453 | S.ARAB [ 19:00 [AL SHABAB (KSA)  |s|AL FATEH 18| 6.20 | 5.80 | 7.40 | 8.20 |10.00|27.00(13.00| 8.20 [19.00|100.017.00 | 40.00 | 20.00 | 120.0|75.00|75.00|| 3.50 | 2.03 | 5.60 |18.00[13.50 |12.50
4454| GREC |19:30 |[ASTERAS TRIPOLIS APS ZAKYNTHOS 6.60 | 4.70 [11.00| 4.80 |11.00 |52.00|20.00  16.00|55.00|120.0|42.00|120.0|70.00|120.0|120.0(1200|| - | - | - | - | - | -

4455 | NOPO [ 19:30 |Moss HAUGESUND 8.40 |13.00| 9.60 |32.00|23.00|35.00| 9.80 | 5.80 |13.00 67.00| 7.40 |10.00| 8.40 |22.00|18.00|30.00|| 6.00 | 4.80 | 4.10 | 12.50| 5.00 | 3.85
4457| 1SR [ 19:45 [MACCABI BNEY REINE|s |IRONI TIBERIAS 12| 6.00 | 7.00 | 7.80 |12.00|14.00|30.00| 9.00 | 6.00 |15.00|90.00|11.00 |23.00 | 14.00|75.00|45.00|55.00|| 3.75 | 2.87 | 4.00 |15.00| 8.60 | 8.60
4458| SPAC |20:00 |[cACERENO ATLETICO MADRID 45.00(120.0|52.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0{27.0017.00 | 40.00  120.0| 8.20 | 5.40 | 9.80 | 5.40 | 9.60 |35.00((37.00|35.00|11.50|37.00| 3.70 | 1.39
4459 | SPAC |20:00 [cEUTA OSASUNA 13.00|32.00 | 18.00| 120.0|70.00|80.00| 9.60 | 7.20 |20.00|120.0 5.40 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 9.20 |12.00|32.00||10.50|12.00( 4.60 |20.00( 3.20 | 2.47
4460| SPAC |20:00 |ORIHUELA CF GETAFE 13.00 | 42.00 | 24.00| 120.0| 120.0|120.0| 8.40 | 7.80 |27.00|120.0( 4.50 | 4.90 | 8.20 | 8.00 |13.00 45.00||11.50| 18.00| 4.50 [30.00 2.75 | 2.50
4461| ISR [20:00 [MACCABITELAVIV |1|HAPOELHADERA |14 7.00 | 5.20 | 8.60 | 5.80 | 9.60 |32.00(19.00|12.00 30.00|120.0/30.00|100.0|37.00|120.0|120.0|120.0| 3.45 | 1.58 | 8.30 |27.00|25.00|25.00
4465| SPAC |21:00 |BARAKALDO RACING DE FERROL 5.60 | 7.80 | 8.40 |17.00|18.00 |40.00| 7.20 | 5.80 |17.00|120.0| 8.00 | 16.00|12.00|52.00|37.00|57.00(| 3.75 | 3.75 | 3.65 |17.50| 6.20 | 7.30
4466 | SPAC |[21:00 |[FC ANDORRA CARTAGENA 5.40 | 7.60 | 8.20 |16.00|18.00 |40.00| 7.40 | 5.80 |17.00|120.0| 8.00 | 16.00|12.00|52.00|40.00|57.00(| 3.70 | 3.70 | 3.70 |18.00| 6.20 | 7.50
4467| SPAC |[21:00 [MARBELLA BURGOS 7.60 |15.00|12.00|45.00 |35.00 |55.00| 6.80 | 5.40 |16.00|120.0| 5.80 | 8.40 | 8.80 | 19.00|20.00|42.00(| 5.80 | 6.80 | 3.40 |16.50| 4.00 | 4.20
4468| SPAC |21:00 |PONFERRADINA CASTELLON 8.00 | 15.00|11.00|42.00|32.00 47.00| 7.60 | 5.60 |15.00/100.0| 6.00 | 8.60 | 8.40 |19.00|19.00|37.00|| 6.00 | 6.40 | 3.60 |15.50| 4.20 | 3.90
4469| ITA3 [21:00 |CITTA DI CAMPOBAS..| s [MILAN FUTURO 19| 5.20 | 6.60 | 8.00 |13.00|16.00|40.00| 7.40 | 6.00 |18.00|120.0| 9.60 |22.00 15.00|85.00|55.00|75.00|| 3.40 | 3.20 | 3.70 |19.00| 7.70 | 9.80
4470| swic |21:00 [AARAU ETOILE CAROUGE 8.80 | 11.00| 8.00 |20.00|15.00|23.00(13.00| 6.20 |11.0047.00|10.00 15.00| 9.40 |32.00|21.00|27.00|| 5.60 | 3.25 | 4.80 |10.50| 7.10 | 4.40
4471| CzE |21:00 |VIKTORIA PLZEN 2| TEPLICE 13| 6.40 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 7.80 |10.00|27.00(14.00| 8.40 [19.00|110.0|18.00 | 45.00 | 21.00  120.0|85.00|80.00|[ 3.50 | 1.97 | 5.80 |19.00[14.50 | 14.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

NMEMIMTH, 05 AEKEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 04/12, 10:19 |

| PAGE2/2

K.0

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

CODE | LEAGUE | rime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
4472 | HUN |21:00 |[DEBRECENI 11| FERENCVAROSI 2|15.00/30.00| 15.00 | 85.00 | 45.00 45.00|14.00| 7.00 | 13.00/60.00( 7.60 | 7.20 | 7.40 |11.00|11.00|22.00(|11.50| 8.10 | 5.30 | 12.50| 4.30 | 2.23
0400| ENG |21:30 |[FULHAM 10| BRIGHTON 4/10.00|12.00| 8.60 [23.00|16.0022.00|15.00| 6.50 |10.50|40.00]|11.50|15.50| 9.60 |32.00|20.00 24.00|| 6.20 | 3.15 | 5.00 | 9.30 | 7.30 | 3.90
4476 | BELC |21:30 |ANDERLECHT WESTERLO 10.00| 8.80 | 7.40 |12.00(10.00|17.00(21.00| 8.00 |12.00|40.00|18.00|30.00|14.00|75.00(35.00(30.00(| 5.50 | 2.02 | 6.60 (10.00|13.50| 6.50
4477 | SWIC |21:30 |BELLINZONA ST. GALLEN 13.00|25.00|13.00|70.0040.0040.00(13.00| 6.80 (13.00|60.00( 7.40 | 7.40 | 7.40 |12.00|12.00|22.00(|10.00| 7.30 | 5.00 |12.50| 4.30 | 2.42
4478 | SWIC [21:30 [WINTERTHUR LAUSANNE-SPORT 14.00|23.00|12.00|62.00(32.00|35.00(14.00| 6.60 (12.00|50.00( 8.20 | 8.20 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00|21.00(|10.00| 6.40 | 5.10 |11.00| 4.80 | 2.45
4480 | SPAC |22:00 |CONQUENSE REAL SOCIEDAD 24.00|100.0|42.00|120.0|120.0|120.0{12.00 | 12.00|40.00 | 120.0| 5.00 | 4.40 | 9.00 | 5.60 |12.00/50.00||22.00/35.00( 6.60 |40.00| 2.72 | 1.84
4481 | SPAC |22:00 |[DEPORTIVA MINERA ALAVES 20.00|62.00|27.00|120.0|120.0|120.0/14.00 | 9.60 |25.00|120.0| 6.00 | 5.20 | 8.00 | 6.60 |10.00|32.00||17.50/19.00( 6.30 |25.00| 3.20 | 1.86
4482 | SPAC |22:00 |[UE OLOT SEVILLA 20.0065.00|30.00120.0| 120.0|120.0{12.00 | 9.20 |27.00|120.0| 5.40 | 4.90 | 8.20 | 6.60 |11.00(37.00||17.50/22.00( 5.80 |27.00| 3.00 | 1.95
4483 | ITAC |22:00|LAZIO NAPOLI 6.80 |10.00| 8.80 |23.00|20.00|35.00( 8.60 | 5.60 |14.00|80.00| 7.60 |12.00| 9.80 |32.00|25.00(37.00|| 4.80 | 4.20 | 3.80 |14.00| 5.60 | 5.10
0399| ENG |22:15 |BOURNEMOUTH 13 TOTTENHAM 7|15.00|17.00| 9.50 |{30.00|16.50|18.00|23.00| 7.50 | 9.30 |27.00(14.50|15.50| 9.20 |25.00|15.00|17.50(| 9.00 | 3.20 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 8.50 | 2.95
0501| POR |22:15 |MOREIRENSE 8| SPORTING CP 1(17.00|45.0022.00|120.0(90.00|85.00(13.00| 8.40 (20.00|120.0( 6.00 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 7.60 |10.00|27.00(|14.50|14.50| 5.80 (20.00| 3.35 | 2.00
4486 | BRA |[01:00 |ATHLETICO PARANA.. 14 BRAGANTINO 18( 7.20 | 9.20 | 8.00 | 18.00(16.00|27.00(10.00| 5.60 |12.00 65.00( 9.40 |16.00|11.00|40.00(27.00|35.00(| 4.80 | 3.40 | 4.10 ({12.00| 6.80 | 5.50
4487 | BRA |01:00 [FLUMINENSE 16/ CUIABA 19| 4.50 | 4.70 | 8.20 | 7.20 (13.0047.00( 9.00 | 8.40 {30.00|120.0(15.00|50.0027.00|120.0(120.0|120.0{| 2.67 | 2.37 | 4.80 (32.00/13.00|21.00
4488 | COL |01:30 |[ATLETICO NACIONAL |2|AD PASTO 3| 4.70 | 5.20 | 8.00 | 9.20 | 14.0042.00| 8.00 | 7.00 |24.00|120.0(12.00|35.00|20.00|120.0|95.00/110.0(| 2.90 | 2.72 | 4.10 |25.00(10.00|15.00
4489 | BOL |02:00 [JORGE WILSTERMAN..| [BOLIVAR 12.00|21.00|12.00|55.00(30.00|35.00(13.00| 6.60 (12.00|55.00( 7.60 | 8.20 | 7.40 |14.00|12.00|22.00(| 8.80 | 6.20 | 5.00 |12.00| 4.60 | 2.62
4490| COL |[03:30 [MILLONARIOS 1|INDEPENDIENTE SAN.. 4| 4.60 | 6.00 | 8.40 |12.00(17.00 47.00| 6.60 | 6.00 |22.00|120.0( 9.60 |25.00|18.00|110.0(75.00|100.0{| 3.05 | 3.30 | 3.50 (23.00| 8.10 |12.50
2877 | MEXP | 04:00 |CF AMERICA CRUZ AZUL 7.60 {12.00| 9.20 |27.00|22.00|35.00( 8.80 | 5.60 |13.00|75.00| 7.40 {11.00| 9.00 |25.00|21.00|35.00|| 5.40 | 4.60 | 3.85 |13.50| 5.10 | 4.40

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




